XPG GAMMIX S50 Lite PCIe Gen4x4 M.2 2280 Solid State Drive
Take advantage of PCIe Gen4x4, the latest iteration of the PCIe interface, with the XPG GAMMIX S50 Lite
PCIe Gen4x4 M.2 2280 solid state drive. Delivering read/write speeds of up to 3900/3200MB per second
and sporting a host of other great features, the GAMMIX S50 Lite will bring your system to the next level.
Features
Ordering Information
● R/W speed up to 3900/3200MB/s Capacity Model Number EAC Code
● Ultra-fast PCIe Gen4x4 interface 512GB AGAMMIXS50L-512G-CS 4711085934376
● NVMe 1.4 compatible 1TB AGAMMIXS50L-1T-C 4710273778860
● SLC caching and DRAM cache buffer 1TB AGAMMIXS50L-1T-CS 4711085932365
● E2E Data Protection and RAID Engine 2TB AGAMMIXS50L-2T-C 4710273778877
● Advanced LDPC ECC Technology 2TB AGAMMIXS50L-2T-CS 4711085932372
● AES 256-bit encryption support
● Compact M.2 2280 form factor – ideal for gaming
  and high-end desktops